MOUNT SAINT AGNES ACADEMY

New teacher orientation
Staff Meeting and PD

MS & HS New Student Orientation

Mailing Address: Street Address: Tel: 441-292-4134
P.0. Box HM 1004 19 Dundonald Street, West Fax: 441-295-7265
Hamilton HM DX Hamilton HM 09 Email: msaoffice@msa.bm

Bermuda Bermuda www.msa.bm

MSA ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

Monday, August 28 — Tuesday, August 29
Wednesday, August 30 — Friday, September 1
Friday, September 1

Semester 1: Tuesday, September 5, 2023 - Friday, January 26, 2024

Labour Day
First day of school
Bazaar Dates

1%t Semester Break

Remembrance Day (observed)

Christmas Break

End Semester 1

Monday, September 4, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Friday, October 13 and Saturday, October 14, 2023

Monday, October 23 — Friday, October 27, 2023
Return to school — Monday, October 30, 2023

Monday, November 13, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023 — Last day of school before the break (half day)
Monday, December 18 — Tuesday, January 2, 2023

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 — Teachers return to school (PD)

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 — Students return to school

Friday, January 26, 2024 (no school for HS)

Semester 2: Monday, January 29, 2024 - Friday, June 28, 2024 (Half Day)

Begin Semester 2

2™ Samester Break

Spring Break Begins

Spring Break

Good Friday

Annual Exhibition
Bermuda Day Holiday
Heroes Day
Graduation

Last day of school

Monday, January 29, 2024

Monday, February 12 — Friday, February 16, 2024
Return to school — Monday, February 19, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024 (full day)

Monday, March 25 — Friday, April 5, 2024
Return to school — Monday, April 8, 2024

Friday, March 29, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024
Friday, May 24, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024 (half day)




